
                                                           

                                                        

Summer Plunge 
Pick up Locations  

Bus Route # Location Address Phone Number 
1 (Southside) Young Terrace Community Center 1130 Leake Street 23523 757-441-1974 

1 (Southside) Tarrallton Community Center 2100 Tarrallton Drive 23518 757-441-1259 

1 (Southside) Sherwood Forest Community  Center 1251 W 42nd Street 23508 757-423-1088 

1 (Southside) Fairlawn Recreation Center 8809 Monitor Way 23503 757-441-1783 

2 (Chesterfield) Merrimack Recreation Center 1014 Kempsville Road 23502 757-441-5670 

2 (Chesterfield) Ingleside Recreation Center 948  Ingleside Drive 23502 757-441-5675 

2 (Chesterfield) Park Place Community Center 606 W. 29th Street 757-664-7531 

3 (Berkley) Campostella Community  Center 4537 Little John Drive 23513 757-441-5824 

3 (Berkley) Titustown Community Center 7545 Diven Street 23505 757-441-1765 

3 (Berkley) Lambert’s Point Community Center 804 Whitaker Lane 23510 757-441-2692 
                                            

                                           Bus Route & Pool Schedule 
 

Bus Route #1 
Southside 

Monday, Tuesday, and Wednesday 
Bus Pickup: 9:00 am 

Swimming: 10:00 am-12:00 pm 
Return to Site: 1:30 pm 

Bus Route # 2 
Chesterfield 

Monday, Tuesday, and Wednesday 
Bus Pickup: 9:00 am 

Swimming: 10:00-12:00 pm 
Return to Site: 1:30 pm 

Bus Route # 3 

Berkley 
Monday, Wednesday, and Thursday 

Bus Pickup: 9:00 am 
Swimming: 10:00-12:00 pm 

Return to Site: 1:30 pm 
Route #1 Dates Route #2 Dates Route #3 Dates 

Tuesday, July 5 Tuesday, July 5 Wednesday, July 6 

Wednesday, July 6 Wednesday, July 6 Thursday, July 7 

Monday, July 11 Monday, July 11 Monday, July 11 

Tuesday, July 12 Tuesday, July 12 Wednesday, July 13 

Wednesday, July 13 Wednesday, July 13 Thursday, July 14 

Monday, July 18 Monday, July 18 Monday, July 18 

Tuesday, July 19 Tuesday, July 19 Wednesday, July 20 

Wednesday, July 20 Wednesday, July 20 Thursday July 21 

Monday, July 25 Monday, July 25 Monday, July 25 

Tuesday, July 26 Tuesday, July 26 Wednesday, July 27 

Wednesday, July 27 Wednesday, July 27 Thursday July 28 

Monday, August 1 Monday, August 1 Monday, August 1 

Tuesday, August 2 Tuesday, August 2 Wednesday, August 3 

Wednesday, August 3 Wednesday, August 3 Thursday. August 4 

Monday, August 8 Monday, August 8 Monday, August 8 

Tuesday, Aug 9 Tuesday, Aug 9 Wednesday, August 10 

Wednesday, Aug 10 Wednesday, Aug 10 Thursday, August 11                                                          

                                                     Pool Locations 
Location Address Phone Number 

Berkley Pool 89 Liberty Street 757-441-1969 

Chesterfield Pool 2915 Westminster Avenue 757-441-5410 

Southside Aquatic Center 1750 Campostella Road 757-333-3281 
 
 

 


